EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

time needed to change a ballast, you can convert your existing fi xture into energy-saving LED.  Help
protect the environment and lower your operating costs for years to come.
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE AVERAGE
RATED LIFE CCT (K) RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS**
DLC
LISTED
2-TUBE 2X2 22 120-277 22W 2-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K RF22UQT235 85,000 3500 2,300 2,010 YES
22 120-277 22W 2-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K RF22UQT240 85,000 4000 2,300 2,010 YES
22 120-277 22W 2-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K RF22UQT250 85,000 5000 2,300 2,010 YES
3-TUBE 2X2 32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT235 85,000 3500 3,600 3,100 YES
32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT240 85,000 4000 3,600 3,100 YES
32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT250 85,000 5000 3,600 3,100 YES
4-TUBE 2X2 52 120-277 52W 4-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K RF52UQT235 60,000 3500 5,380 4,675 YES
52 120-277 52W 4-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K RF52UQT240 60,000 4000 5,380 4,675 YES
52 120-277 52W 4-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K RF52UQT250 60,000 5000 5,380 4,675 YES
2-TUBE, 2X4 32 120-277 32W 2-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT435 85,000 3500 3,600 3,100 YES
32 120-277 32W 2-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT440 85,000 4000 3,600 3,100 YES
32 120-277 32W 2-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT450 85,000 5000 3,600 3,100 YES
3-TUBE, 2X4 50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K RF50UQT435 85,000 3500 5,850 4,900 YES
50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K RF50UQT440 85,000 4000 5,850 4,900 YES
50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K RF50UQT450 85,000 5000 5,850 4,900 YES
XX (product family) XX (wattage) X (voltage) X (connector) XX (shape) XX (color temperature)